APAC/MEA LEDVANCE TRADE LUM
Data subject to change / V1 September 2017
DATA SHEET          LEDVANCE® Downlight Pro
The LEDVANCE® Downlight Pro is a professional downlight with stylish outlook design.
Arching diffuser and plating multi-surface reflector help to make anti-glare lighting,
which is UGR<19 and cut off angle >30º. While there is no compromise on energy
saving, with high efficacy SMD LED and high system transformation, system efficacy is
up to 100lm/W. 3 kinds of cutouts with 5 types of lumen packages make it flexible in

Data subject to change / V1 September 2017
Storage temperature  -20 - +70℃
Ordering Codes:
Description
Model Number on
Product Label
Shipping
quantity
EAN10 EAN40
DOWNLIGHT PRO 105 9W/3000K 30x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD04-AM  30pcs  4058075065338  4058075065345
DOWNLIGHT PRO 105 9W/4000K 30x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD04-AM  30pcs  4058075065352  4058075065369
DOWNLIGHT PRO 105 9W/6500K 30x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD04-AM  30pcs  4058075075191  4058075075207
DOWNLIGHT PRO 150 13W/3000K 24x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD06-AM  24pcs  4058075065376  4058075065383
DOWNLIGHT PRO 150 13W/4000K 24x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD06-AM  24pcs  4058075065390  4058075065406
DOWNLIGHT PRO 150 13W/6500K 24x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD06-AM  24pcs  4058075075214  4058075075221
DOWNLIGHT PRO 150 16W/3000K 24x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD06HO-AM  24pcs  4058075065413  4058075065420
DOWNLIGHT PRO 150 16W/4000K 24x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD06HO-AM  24pcs  4058075065437  4058075065444
DOWNLIGHT PRO 150 16W/6500K 24x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD06HO-AM  24pcs  4058075075238  4058075075245
DOWNLIGHT PRO 190 20W/3000K 18x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD08-AM  18pcs  4058075065451  4058075065468
DOWNLIGHT PRO 190 20W/4000K 18x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD08-AM  18pcs  4058075065475  4058075065482
DOWNLIGHT PRO 190 20W/6500K 18x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD08-AM  18pcs  4058075075252  4058075075269
DOWNLIGHT PRO 190 25W/3000K 18x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD08HO-AM  18pcs  4058075065499  4058075065505
DOWNLIGHT PRO 190 25W/4000K 18x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD08HO-AM  18pcs  4058075065512  4058075065529
DOWNLIGHT PRO 190 25W/6500K 18x1 LEDVO  LDV-DLP-RD08HO-AM  18pcs  4058075075276  4058075075283
APAC/MEA LEDVANCE TRADE LUM
Data subject to change / V1 September 2017